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Item

Bench Tamworth Road
Bench Oak Lane
Noticeboard

Laptop & Software (Clerk)
Laptop & Software (LS)

CCTV Equipment Watery Lane
CCTV Equipment

CCTV Equipment

CCTV Equipment

CCTV Egipment

CCTV Equipment

Purchase Date

Dec-17
Dec-20
Feb-22
CCTV Install 2
CCTV Install 2
CCTV Install 3
CCTV Install 4
CCTV Install 5

TOTAL

Value

£1,976.00

£348.99

£327.93
£2,014.80
£1,978.80
£1,978.80
£2,236.80
£2,236.80
£1,978.80

£15,077.72



