

Allesley Parish Council Asset Register 2022 23

Item	Purchase Date	Value
Bench Tamworth Road		
Bench Oak Lane		
Noticeboard		
		£1,976.00
Laptop & Software (Clerk)	Dec-17	£348.99
Laptop & Software (LS)	Dec-20	£327.93
CCTV Equipment Watery Lane	Feb-22	£2,014.80
CCTV Equipment	CCTV Install 2	£1,978.80
CCTV Equipment	CCTV Install 2	£1,978.80
CCTV Equipment	CCTV Install 3	£2,236.80
CCTV Eqipment	CCTV Install 4	£2,236.80
CCTV Equipment	CCTV Install 5	£1,978.80
	TOTAL	£15,077.72